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Misto konani:
Soutéz:
Poradatel:

Hrac

. VRANA Martin

. MARTINCIC Jakub
. VONDAL Vit

. TESITEL Marek

. FRANEK Michal

. DOLEZAL Jan

. PROCHAZKA Josef
. FOLTYN Jaromir sen.
. SKORPIK Miroslav
. MAJER Zdenék

. KANA Simon

. JUSTRA Michal

. BRAUNER Vojtéch
. JUCHELKA Patrik

. NESPOR Pavel

. TRAVNIK Michal

. MATUSCIN Jan

. VORISEK Tomas

. OSLEJSEK Jakub

. SEM Dalibor

. KOMAREK Tomas
. SUSTACEK Ladislav
. STOHANZL Erik

. MULLER Ondfej

. BUSO Lukas

. CECH Jaroslav

. MICHALEK Luk&s
. RACEK Karel

. VANICEK Matyas
. GRYM Tomas

. JURICEK Roman

. TURINEK Ladislav
. SVEDA Marek

. HASIL Jakub

. LUDVIK Vojtéch

. BOHACEK Martin
. TIRPAK Patrik

. HRON Jan

. FRYBA Ondfej

CZECH OPEN 2023

ZS Arménska

Cesky pohar 2023, Zakovska tour 2023

THE Orel Bohunice

Klub

THE Orel Bohunice
THE Orel Bohunice
BHK 1Q Boskovice
BHC StarColor Most
THE Orel Bohunice
Gunners Breclav

BHK 1Q Boskovice
Prague NHL

BHC Dragons Modfice
THE Orel Bohunice
Gunners Bfeclav

BHC StarColor Most
Gunners Bfeclav

SHL Brno

THE Orel Bohunice
Sprti Muténice

BHC StarColor Most
Prague NHL

BHK 1Q Boskovice
BHC StarColor Most
Gunners Bfeclav

SHL Brno

Gunners Bfeclav

BHC Most

BHC StarColor Most
Gunners Breclav

BHC StarColor Most
Prague NHL

BHC StarColor Most
THE Orel Bohunice
Prague NHL

BHC CORROTECH Most
Sprti Muténice

BHC CORROTECH Most
SHL Brno

BHC Dragons Modfice
BHC Dragons Modfice
BHC Dragons Modfice
BHC StarColor Most
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18
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

Datum:
Disciplina:
Kategorie:

BS VB
81 36
88 37
81 25
84 24
80 21
75 20
98 24
88 17
71 24
83 17
79 26
74 11
71 19
89 26
80 19
78 18
77 21
77 17
76 33
75 32
71 14
67 17
95 15
78 16
78 12
69 25
69 20
65 25
65 15
62 17
81 19
79 18
78 15
78 7
72 20
68 31
68 18
66 15
100 21



40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

PAVLIS Radek
KORIL Vit
DUSEK Miroslav
DLAPAL Kamil
KOCAB Jan
REHOR Jakub
FOLTYNOVA Mia
REZEK Jakub

BLAHETEK MICHALEK Martin

SOTCHI Dan
KRMENCIK Jan
NEMECEK Zdenék
CHLUMSKY David
BAKOS Déavid

KREBS Petr

CHYTIL Jakub

HELA Michael
ZAVISKA Radek
GRIMMOVA Valentina
TOVIS Jakub

KARAFA Jakub
HAJDUCH Jan Gabriel
MOKRUSA Matyas
DUCHON Michal
SVEDA Petr

LOSSEL Tom4as
KODYTEK Tomas
RUSNOK Alex

BERKO Sandor
KYZLINK Dalibor
MATUSCIN Jozef
SYKORA Tomas
CERMAK Oliver
STRAKA Jakub
MOKRUSA Michal
SYKORA Ondfej
KANALAS Marié
KOSTIELIEI Kira
PACANDA Viclav sen.
JILKOVA Lucie
RATAJSKY Simon
DUSEK Miroslav ml.
KOPECKA Michaela
KOSTIELIEI Anastasiia
BONOMO Nela
PADRTA Jan

FRANEK Frantidek

THE Orel Bohunice
BHC CORROTECH Most
THE Orel Bohunice
Gunners Bfeclav
Gunners Breclav

BHC Dragons Modfice
Prague NHL

THE Orel Bohunice
THE Orel Bohunice
Moldavia

BHC CORROTECH Most
THE Orel Bohunice
SHL Brno

Hungary

BHC Moravsky Krumlov
THE Orel Bohunice
BHC Dragons Modfice
BHC Moravsky Krumlov
Real Draci 18. ZS Most
Gunners Bfeclav
Tuénaci 14. ZS Most
Sprti Muténice

Sprti Muténice

Prague NHL

Sprti Muténice

BHC Moravsky Krumlov
BHC StarColor Most
Gunners Bfeclav
Hungary

SHL Brno

BHC Most

BHC Moravsky Krumlov
BHC StarColor Most
Gunners Bfeclav

Sprti Muténice

Sprti Muténice
Hungary

Ukraine

BHC Dragons Modfice
THE Orel Bohunice
Gunners Breclav

THE Orel Bohunice
SVC Most

Ukraine

Italy

THE Orel Bohunice
THE Orel Bohunice
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83
79
77
73
70
67
66
65
65
63
58
91
69
67
66
65
60
60
59
56
54
89
82
73
71
71
67
66
66
59
54
52
51
77
67
56
49
65
65
63
57
53
49
48
45
68
67



87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

FRANKOVA Eva
BONOMO Aldo
FOLTYN Jaromir jun.
LENGAL Marek
RUCKA David
FRANEK Ivan
FRANKOVA Dominika
HOLCOVA Magdaléna

THE Orel Bohunice
Italy

Prague NHL

THE Orel Bohunice
Gunners Breclav
THE Orel Bohunice
THE Orel Bohunice
THE Orel Bohunice
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20.5.2023
Billiard-hockey Sprtec

Czech Open
BSS BV
606 36
553 37
566 25
581 24
553 21
519 20 :
563 24
556 17
546 24
538 17 :
510 26
532 11 :
496 19
576 26
512 19
533 18
517 21
570 17
536 33
559 32
510 14
496 17 :
532 15
484 16
560 12
492 25
550 20
511 25
488 15
477 17 :
529 19
506 18
497 15 :
472 7
482 20
476 31
454 18
546 15

546

21

BO

118
121
: 14
: 19
: 15

114
110

011

011
: 16
: 10
: 10
011
: 10
126
122
112

: 20
: 10
011
114
121
111
112

117
114

: 14
123
123
011
113
123

306
291
279
269
260
252
245
239
234
229
225
222
219
216
213
210
207
204
201
198
195
193
191
189
187
185
183
181
179
177
175
173
171
169
167
165
163
161
159
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487
474
479
480
473
468
466
463
488
480
444
513
494
438
493
484
438
452
422
411
431
519
496
508
482
447
454
461
458
434
420
427
437
522
422
425
379
459
439
419
465
425
409
406
449
439
429

13
15
13
34
22
13
22

23
19
30

11
13
20
22
16

25
25
15
15
12
16

17
19
11
23

12
20
13
18
15
16
15
10

11
11
13
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: 15
: 10
: 15
118
117
: 10
: 25
16 :
14 .
118
: 18
: 28
10 :
124
: 18
: 20
: 19
: 20
14 .
: 25
132
011
: 15
017
118
: 16
118
123
114
: 16
111
: 14
: 20
: 29
123
: 19
122
: 14
124
: 18
124
: 20
118
: 13

22

129
126

157
154
152
150
148
146
144
142
140
138
136
134
132
130
128
126
124
122
120
118
116
114
112
110
108
106
104
102
100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
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377
354
393
406
369
385
379
381
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: 15
: 16
:23
: 20
:31
118
: 18
: 16

62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
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